
Your carefree island lifestyle awaits.

114-3053 Pine St
$504,900



Tastefully updated FEATURES
Discover the comfort of this charming 2-bedroom end-unit townhome

in the serene Pinewood Estates of Chemainus. Boasting a versatile den

and 3 well-appointed baths, including a 3-piece ensuite in the

expansive primary bedroom, this home is a testament to meticulous

upkeep and pride of ownership. Recent tasteful updates adorn the

kitchen and two bathrooms, enhancing the home's appeal. Step outside

to a quaint rear patio, perfect for relaxation, overlooking a generous

fenced yard. Convenience is yours with grocery stores, pharmacies,

banking, and more just a short walk away. Plus, the beach and

recreational activities are within easy reach, making this home an ideal

blend of comfort and convenience.

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#

Jason Finlayson

(250) 746-8123

cowichanrealtor@gmail.com

www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road

Representative

Chemainus
2
3
1300
1380
1981
3251
2021
948009


