

## Your carefree island lifestyle awaits.









114-3053 Pine St

\$504,900

## **Tastefully updated**

Discover the comfort of this charming 2-bedroom end-unit townhome in the serene Pinewood Estates of Chemainus. Boasting a versatile den and 3 well-appointed baths, including a 3-piece ensuite in the expansive primary bedroom, this home is a testament to meticulous upkeep and pride of ownership. Recent tasteful updates adorn the kitchen and two bathrooms, enhancing the home's appeal. Step outside to a quaint rear patio, perfect for relaxation, overlooking a generous fenced yard. Convenience is yours with grocery stores, pharmacies, banking, and more just a short walk away. Plus, the beach and recreational activities are within easy reach, making this home an ideal blend of comfort and convenience.

## **FEATURES**

Area	Chemainus
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	3
Lot Size	1300
Floor Space	1380
Age	1981
Taxes	3251
Tax Year	2021
MLS#	948009









## **Jason Finlayson**

Representative

(250) 746-8123 cowichanrealtor@gmail.com www.jasonfinlayson.com

23 Queens Road



